
 

 

 

 

FORMBY/AINSDALE/BIRKDALE SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 

 

            DEPARTS       

The Crown       7.40   

643 Liverpool Road      7.45 

Deansgate Lane       7.50   

The Grapes Hotel      7.53   

The Bay Horse       7.56   

The Royal Hotel       7.58  

Merchant Taylors’ Boys’ School     8.30   

Merchant Taylors’ Girls’ School     8.35   

              RETURNS 

Merchant Taylors’ Boys’ School     4.10 

Merchant Taylors’ Girls’ School     4.13 

The Royal Hotel       4.28 

The Bay Horse       4.30 

The Grapes Hotel      4.33 

Deansgate Lane       4.36 

643 Liverpool Road      4.41 

The Crown       4.46 


